
Day of Week Date Time Start Time End Gym Assigned Team

Tuesday 1-Oct-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 8-Oct-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

ALL 14-Oct-2019 NO GYMS OCT. 11 TO OCT 14 THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

Tuesday 15-Oct-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 22-Oct-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 29-Oct-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 5-Nov-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

ALL 11-Nov-2019 NO GYMS NOV. 11-15 REMEMBRANCE DAY & FALL BREAK WEEK

Tuesday 19-Nov-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 26-Nov-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 3-Dec-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 10-Dec-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

Tuesday 17-Dec-2019 745PM 845PM St. Thomas Aquinas U13 PARKLAND GIRLS OWEN

ALL 21-Dec-2019 NO GYMS DEC. 21 TO JAN.5 CHRISTMAS BREAK


